
 

 

   

St. Mary’s Catholic Primary School 

Duke Road 
Chiswick 
W4 2DF 

Tel: 0208 994 5606 
Email: office@stmarys.hounslow.sch.uk 

Website: www.stmaryschiswick.org.uk 

Headteacher:  
Miss E Keane NPQH 
 
Chair of governors: 
Ms V Santer 
governors@stmarys.hounslow.sch.uk 
 

                                 Term Dates 2023-2024 

 
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4th September – Thursday 21st December 2023 

Monday 4th September – INSET for school staff 

Tuesday 5th September – first day for children 

Half Term – Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

Christmas Holidays – Friday 22nd December – Monday 8th January 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Monday 8th January – Thursday 28th March 2024 

Monday 8th January – INSET for school staff 

Tuesday 9th January – first day for children 

Half Term – Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Easter Holidays – Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April – Friday 19th July 2024 

Monday 15th April – first day for children 

Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday 

Half Term – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Monday 22nd July- Wednesday 24th July – INSET for school staff 


